
PROTEIN
2-PACK
PROMO
Buy 2 of the 
same Protein

 5%
OFF
Discounted PV

Receive a  
FREE
Chlorophyll (473 mL)

x2

x2

x2

x2

x2

P825684	 Whey Protein x 2 + Chlorophyll	 59.28	 82.99	 94.85	 106.7	 118.56
P825687	 SmartMeal x 2 + Chlorophyll	 63.26	 65.13	 74.44	 83.73	 93.04
P825690	 Pea Protein x 2 + Chlorophyll	 67.84	 82.04	 93.77	 105.49	 117.21
P825693	 Nature’s Harvest x 2 + Chlorophyll	 73.44	 76.80	 87.78	 98.74	 109.71

Promo#	 Description	 PV	 Mgr.	 Assoc. 20%	 PC 10%	 Retail

Not valid with any other promotion.
Promos may change without notice.Order through Web, phone or fax

Tel: 1-800-265-9163 • Fax: 1-800-822-4884 
Go to: www.naturessunshine.ca

June 1st - 30th

$26.43
Retail Value


